AUGUST
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
1 100,000.00 1,694.69
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 324.50
1 0.00 110.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 220.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
3 166,740.00 2,063.75
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
7 $266,740.00 $4,412.94

City of Cle Etun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2019 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

1,003,748.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
23,000.00
118,763.20
82,891.20
174,740.00
3,308,636.61
1,900.00
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48 $4,713,679.01

PERMIT FEES

13,690.31
308.00
0.00

0.00
109.50
324.50
657.50
0.00
1,643.36
2,810.42
1,719.99
2,253.50
36,386.53
179.25

$60,082.86



